
UMPIRE

Name Sum of Matches Sum of Hours Status Retires

1 Charles Addison 589 196 National Certified 2037

2 Gilbert Aguadze 273 91 National Certified 2032

3 Francis Yeboah 243 81 National Certified 2051

4 Jennifer Eduam 239 80 National Certified 2050

5  Gabriel Atseku 211 70 National Certified 2035

6 Kelvin Addai 201 67 National Certified 2046

7 Emmanuel Mensah 126 42 National Accredited 2032

8 Friko Godwin Oduro 118 39 National Accredited 2036

9 Eric Eghan 114 38 National Accredited 2036

10 Callistus Sullo 105 35 National Accredited 2030

11 Ebenezer Nyatsi 103 34 National Accredited 2034

12 Mohammed Salih 103 34 National Accredited 2035

13 Amegashie Freeman 88 29 INACTIVE

14 Ocansey Ahumah 87 29 INACTIVE

15 Nii-Attey Augustine 86 29 INACTIVE

16 Ebenzer Yao Amega 76 25 INACTIVE

17 Ocansey Nene Dakeh 71 24 INACTIVE

18 Atta D. Boateng 39 13 INACTIVE

19 Dablu Helious Makafui 27 9 INACTIVE

20 Tei Wayoe David 20 7 INACTIVE

21 Gyabaa Abigail 11 4 INACTIVE

22 Beecham Eric Ebo 9 3 INACTIVE

23 Mensah Eric Foli 8 3 INACTIVE

24 Mensah Godfred 8 3 INACTIVE

25 Kpewu Simon Kofi 7 2 INACTIVE

26 Sakyi Samuel 6 2 INACTIVE

27 Ernest O. Adofo 5 2 INACTIVE

28 Inkoom Isaac 5 2 INACTIVE

29 Marfo Gideon Adu 5 2 INACTIVE

30 Selby Comfort 5 2 INACTIVE

31 Francis Ghunney 4 1 INACTIVE

32 Duku Joyce 4 1 INACTIVE

33 Anikla Selassie 4 1 INACTIVE

34 Pius Kwarteng 3 1 INACTIVE

35 A. A. Kordzo Adzokpa 1 0 INACTIVE

36 Cox Deborah 1 0 INACTIVE

Grand Total 3005 1002



Service Judge

Name Sum of Matches Sum of Hours Status

1 Addison Charles 204 70 National Certified

2 Yeboah Francis 137 46 National Accredited

3 Jennifer Eduam 124 41 National Accredited

4 Gilbert Aguadze 121 40 National Accredited

5 Emmanuel Mensah 104 35 National Accredited

6 Godwin Oduro 103 34 National Accredited

7 Mohammed Salih 101 34 National Accredited

8 Eric Eghan 80 27 INACTIVE

9 Addai Kelvin 67 22 INACTIVE

10 Ocansey Nene Dakeh 54 18 INACTIVE

11 Beecham Eric Ebo 52 17 INACTIVE

12 Pekoula Gbati 52 17 INACTIVE

13 Ebenezer Nyatsi 38 13 INACTIVE

14 Ocansey Ahumah 35 12 INACTIVE

15 Amegashie Freeman 25 8 INACTIVE

16 Atseku Gabriel 22 7 INACTIVE

17 Aniklah Selassie 19 6 INACTIVE

18 Dominic Dotse 16 5 INACTIVE

19 Dablu Helious Makafui 15 5 INACTIVE

20 Mensah Eric Foli 14 5 INACTIVE

21 Ernestina Asihene 13 4 INACTIVE

22 Amega Yao Ebenezer 12 4 INACTIVE

23 Sarkwa Rachel 11 4 INACTIVE

24 Marfo Gideon Adu 8 3 INACTIVE

25 Gyabaa Abigail 8 3 INACTIVE

26 Aseidu Bright 7 2 INACTIVE

27 Sakyi Samuel 7 2 INACTIVE

28 Tei Wayoe David 7 5 INACTIVE

29 Amevinya Gershon 7 2 INACTIVE

30 Christopher Nii Okpey 7 2 INACTIVE

31 Mensah Godfred 7 2 INACTIVE

32 Inkoom Isaac 7 2 INACTIVE

33 Sullo Callistus 6 2 INACTIVE

34 Selby Comfort 6 2 INACTIVE

35 Kpewu Simon Kofi 6 2 INACTIVE

36 Pius Kwarteng 6 2 INACTIVE

37  Christopher 6 2 INACTIVE

38 Cox Deborah 5 2 INACTIVE

39 Nii-Attey Augustina 5 2 INACTIVE

40 Duku Joyce 2 1 INACTIVE

41 Francis Ghunney 2 1 INACTIVE

42 Michael Amaadi Prince 1 0 INACTIVE

43 Ernest O. Adofo 1 0 INACTIVE

44 Grand Total 1530 515



Line Judge

Name Sum of Matches Sum of Hours Status

1 Addai Kelvin 113 38 National Certified

2 Abraham Ansah 59 20 National Accredited

3 Hayford Asante 56 19 National Accredited

4 Amoako Kwame 50 17 National Accredited

5 Acheampong Ofori 48 16 National Accredited

6 Aniklah Selassie 44 15 National Accredited

7 Addison Charles 44 15 National Accredited

8 Sullo Callistus 42 14 National Accredited

9 Mohammed Salih 38 13 National Accredited

10 Aguadze Gilbert 38 13 National Accredited

11 Amegashie Freeman 29 10 INACTIVE

12 Pius Kwarteng 29 10 INACTIVE

13 Adjei Kingsley 29 10 INACTIVE

14 Richard Darko 27 9 INACTIVE

15 Beecham Eric Ebo 24 8 INACTIVE

16 Amega Ebenezer 21 7 INACTIVE

17 Ocansey Nene Dakeh 18 6 INACTIVE

18 Sarkwa Rachel 17 6 INACTIVE

19 Roger Kwaku Tay 16 5 INACTIVE

20 A. A. Kordzo Adzokpa 16 5 INACTIVE

21 Patrik Darko 13 4 INACTIVE

22 Amevinya Gershon 13 4 INACTIVE

23 Gyabaa Abigail 12 4 INACTIVE

24 Francis Ghunney 12 4 INACTIVE

25 Atseku Gabriel 12 4 INACTIVE

26 Nii-Attey Augustine 12 4 INACTIVE

27 Amaadi Prince Michael 10 3 INACTIVE

28 Ernest Osei Adofo 8 3 INACTIVE

29 Eric Eghan 8 3 INACTIVE

30 Ernestina Asihene 8 3 INACTIVE

31 Atta Darko Boateng 7 2 INACTIVE

32 Comfort Akyaa Akuffo 4 1 INACTIVE

33 Lumorvi Elikem Kwashie 2 1 INACTIVE

Grand Total 879 293


